
Name Company Email Phone

Audrey Smith General Services audresmith@pa.gov 717-346-8105 
Becky Tomlinson General Services retomlinso@pa.gov 717-705-5946
Doug Hatcher General Services dhatcher@pa.gov 717-787-4762
John Schmid Energy Systems Group, LLC jschmid@esg.email 732-215-6647
Brian Blauvelt Facility Solutions Group brian.blauvelt@fsgi.com 908-392-4883
John Pouliot Brewer-Garrett jpouliot@brewer-garrett.com 330-807-7431
Greg Burns DCO Energy gregb@dcoenergy.com 609-468-2720
Kevin Keenan McClure Company kevinkeenan@mcclureco.com 484-678-8924
Scott Clark Centrica Business Solutions scott.clark@centrica.com 518-406-0739
Chris Andrews DCO Energy chrisa@dcoenergy.com 856-272-2035
Brian Lavin DCO Energy brianL@dcoenergy.com 609-960-3258
Tony Prelec Energy Systems Group, LLC tprelec@energysystemsgroup.com 724-996-7970
Steve Schmidt DCO Energy SteveS@dcoenergy.com 609-455-4360
Frederick Halikias H2O Applied Technologies fhalikias@h2oappliedtech.com 617-645-7924
Jeff Norton DCO Energy jeffn@dcoenergy.com 484-678-8899
Brian Como DCO Energy brianc@dcoenergy.com 609-203-5195
Mike Bayesa Energy Systems Group, LLC mbayesa@energysystemsgroup.com 717-836-9871
David Robb The Efficiency Network david.robb@tensaves.com 412-722-9845
Lou Nazirides Facility Solutions Group 610-240-9800
Kyle Gable Conexus, Inc. kgable@conexus.biz 717-222-4159
Chris Stultz McClure Company chrisstultz@mcclureco.com 717-232-9743
Mark Fennell Johnson Controls mark.a.fennell@jci.com 267-500-3389
John Cain ConEdison Solutions CainJ@conedsolutions.com
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